PROSPER Performance

9

PROSPER Annuities grew by 40% to $50M for the full year 2016 vs. 2015

 Sales of PROSPER systems generate future annuity revenues.

9

2014 2015 2016

PROSPER Installed Base (Units) 39 55 65

Imprinting Systems Installed Base (Units) 974 1,144 1,299

Recurring Revenues ($ millions) $29 $36 $50

% Change 24% 40%

Twelve Months Ended

December 31

10

FY 2016 Summary

 PROSPER sale taking longer than expected
 First year with GAAP Net Income since 2013
 Improved capital structure
 Improved quality of earnings

 Prosper annuities grew by 40 percent year over year
 Volume for KODAK SONORA Process Free Plates grew by 9 percent for the full year
 Volume for KODAK FLEXCEL NX Plates grew by 16 percent for the full year

 Predictability:
 Year over year cash flow improved by $132 million net of debt repayments and

preferred stock proceeds
 Short of projected cash generation of $10 – $30 million

 Met full year revenue guidance of $1,500 – $1,700 million
 Met high end for EBITDA Guidance of $135 – $150 million when adjusted for the

impact of foreign exchange

2017 Guidance

11

Full Year 2016 Operational EBITDA $144

Consumer Inkjet Reduction (13)

Impact of Foreign Exchange 2017 vs. 2016 (5)

Baseline 2016 Operational EBITDA $126

2017 Projected Operational EBITDA $130 - $145

Year over Year Growth 3% to 15%

($ millions)

2016 Full Year

Actual

2017 Full Year

Guidance

Revenue $1,543 $1,400 - $1,500

Operational EBITDA $144 $130 - $145

FINANCIAL

OVERVIEW

 Interest and Debt Summary

 Fourth Quarter Financial Results

 Cost Reduction Update

 Cash Performance

12

Interest and Debt Summary

13

($ millions) After

9/30/2016 Repayment $ Change

Debt:

First Lien Term Loan 402$   402$   0$

Second Lien Term Loan 262   -   (262)

Total Term Debt 664   402   (262)

Series A Preferred Stock -   200   200

Interest: Rate

First Lien Term Loan 7.25% 29   29   0

Second Lien Term Loan 10.75% 28   -   (28)

Total Term Debt Interest 57   29   (28)

Series A Preferred Stock Dividends 5.50% -   11   11

Total Cash Paid for Interest and Dividends 57$   40$   (17)$

Weigthed Average Rate with Preferred 8.63% 6.67% -1.96%

Expensive Second Lien Term Loan repaid reducing debt by $262 million or 39%

Annual Interest savings of $28 million partially offset by $11 million Series A Preferred dividend

Effective interest rate lowered from 8.63% to 6.67% when including preferred stock

 Annualized Impact of Repaying 2nd Lien Term Debt with Series A Preferred Stock and Balance Sheet Cash

($ millions)

2016 2015

Income (loss) from continuing operations before income taxes 78$   2$

Provision for income taxes 32   30